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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

18-20 APRIL 2024

YEARLING FILLIES SECTION B (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
20 HA SUMANA (BH) TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 19 195 135
08/12/2022 Bay FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x ANA SHOMOS
by FADI AL ZOBAIR H&N 19 195 18.7519.2519.2518.75 19 1335
1 Owner: HABIB ABBAS ABDULLA SALMAN - Marbat Al BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 126
Hayaram
Breeder: HABIB ABBAS ABDULLA SALMAN - Marbat Al LEGS 15.5 15.2514.7515.25 155 15 15.25 106.5
Hayaram
Ha%dler: MUHAMMED AL MASHGARA MOVE 185 195 185 195 19 185 19 1325
SCORE: 90.50 90 91.75 89 91.5 91.2589.2590.75
16 A.Q. REEM TYPE 18 195 185 185 185 185 19 130.5
04/01/2023 Dark bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x SHAHD H&N 18.2519.25 18.25 18.5 18.25 18 185 129
2 AL HAJAR by NIBRAS BODY 18 18 18 18 18 175 18 125.5
Owner: MR.YASER ALQATTAN LEGS 15 16 15.25 155 15 15.2515.25 107.25
Breeder: MR.RASHID MOHAMED MOVE 195 20 195 19 195 19 195 136
SCORE: 89.75 88.7592.7589.5 89.5 89.2588.2590.25
12 MJ ALHANOUF (BH) TYPE 185 195 185 19 19 19 19 132.5
30/01/2023 Grey WH KOURAGE x M MAZEN by H&N 18.75 19 185 19 185 19.2518.75 131.75
3 (F)ORELOI\z:FIe( gASLHMAAHr\lE \E(xQOOB MOHAMED HUSAIN BODY 1751 18 | 18 |185 18 | 18 |175 1255
wner:
Breeder: AL MIERAJ STUD LEGS 155 155 15.25 155 155 15 1525 1075
Handler: MR SALMAN YAQOOB MOHAMED HUSAIN MOVE 18 19 18 185 18 18 18 127.5
SCORE: 89.25 88.25 91 88.2590.5 89 89.2588.5
18 SHAHAMA AL MANARAH (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 18 19 185 19 130.5
03/01/2023 Bay AA NADER (BH) X MAYASSAT AL H&N 18.7519.25 18.5 18.75 18.5 19 19 131.75
KHAWALED by AWAL AL ZOBAIR
4 Owner: Mohamed Hamad Aimanaseer - Al Manarah Stud BODY 175 175 175 175 18 175 18 123.5
(BH) (Bahrain) ) LEGS 14.7515.25 14.25 14.75 15 15.2515.25 104.5
Breeder: AL MANARAH STUD (Bahrain)
Handler: Fadhel Abbas MOVE 19 19 185 18 19 185 19 131
SCORE: 88.75 88.5 90 87.25 87 89.5 88.7590.25
11 A.Q. DALIA (BH) TYPE 19 19 185 185 185 18.5 185 130.5
18/03/2023 Black NIMR AL-AMEER x JOOD AL-AMEER by H&N 18.75 19 18 18.7518.25 185 1825  129.5
5 WH KOURAGE BODY 18 18 175 18 18 175 18 125
Owner: MOHAMED JAMAL SALEH LEGS 1525 155 15 15 1525 15 15 106
Breeder: AL QATTAN STABLE MOVE 18 19 18 185 185 185 18 1285
SCORE: 88.50 89 90.5 87 88.7588.5 88 87.75
15 NOURA ALJUDE (B H) TYPE 18 19 18 185 18 185 185 128.5
07/01/2023 Bay FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x MIKKA BINT H&N 18 19 18 185 18 185 185 128.5
6 HALIMA by G HALIM SHARIB BODY 175 18 175 18 175 18 175 124
Owner: MR. MAHMOOD BADER LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.5 15.5 107.5
Breeder: Al Jude Stud MOVE 185 19 185 185 185 19 185 1305
SCORE: 88.43 87.2590.2587.2588.75 87.5 89.5 88.5
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

18-20 APRIL 2024

YEARLING FILLIES SECTION B (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A B CcC D E F H Total
13 ASRAR AL FAHAD (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 185 185 130
22/01/2023 Bay AMS ALFAHAD (BH) x HADLAH AL H&N 1825 19 18.75 185 185 19 185 1305
7 FAHAD by ADNAN AL SHAQAB BODY 175 18 175 175 175 18 18 124
Owner: AL FAHAD STUD LEGS 1475 15 15 145 15251475 15  104.25
Breeder: AL FAHAD STUD MOVE 175 185 175 185 18 18 18 126
SCORE: 87.82 86.5 89.5 87.2587.5 87.7588.25 88
19 NILA ALANOOD (BH) TYPE 19 19 18 185 18 185 19 130
02/01/2023 Black TAJ ALANOOD x REEM ALANOOD by D H&N 18.2518.75 18.2518.75 18 18.5 18.75 129.25
8 FAYEZ BODY 175 175 17 175 175 175 175 122
Owner: MR. KHALED AHMED MOHAMED LEGS 15.25 155 14.5 14.75 15.25 14.75 15 105
Breeder: ALANOOD STUD MOVE 18 19 175 18 18 175 19 127
SCORE: 87.61 88 89.7585.2587.5 86.7586.7589.25
14 TFK BASMA (BH) TYPE
08/01/2023 Grey AL GHAZI AL RASHEDIAH x RL SIENNA HEAD
by SMA MAGIC ONE (BE) NECK
Owner: Ms. Fatema Aldaaysi BODY
Breeder': TFK STUD/TALAL KANOO FRONT LEGS
Handler: MR. ALI GHAZI ARABI HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
17 MARWA AL RAHEEL (BH) TYPE
04/01/2023 Chestnut JAREER ALHAJAR x MANAL by S.S. HEAD
ANJUM NECK
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS BODY
Breeder: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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